Employee Survey Comparison to 2002-2003 Board of Examiners Results

Disagree Neither Agree or Disagree Agree
Category 1: Leadership SC 2010 SC 2014 Comparison | SC 2010 SC 2014 | Comparison | SC 2010 SC 2014 | Comparison

| know my organization's

mission (what it is trying to 1% 4% 3% 8% 11% 3% 89% 85% 94%
1a) Jaccomplish).

My senior (top) leaders use our

organization's values to guide 1% 10% 16% 20% 22% 17% 76% 68% 68%
1b) Jus.

My senior leaders create a

work environment that helps 6% 9% 17% 17% 18% 16% 75% 73% 67%
1¢) |me do my job.

My organization's leaders share

information about the 10% 13% 13% 17% 17% 15% 68% 70% 2%
1d) Jorganization.

My senior leaders encourage

learning that will help me 11% 14% 17% 19% 32% 16% 67% 54% 66%
1le) advance in my career.

My organization lets me know 3% 12% 10% 26% 24% 15% 68% 64% 75%
1f) what it thinks is most important.

My organization asks what |
19) |ihink 16% 34% 18% 20% 22% 22% 61% 44% 60%

Disagree Neither Agree or Disagree Agree
Category 2: Strategic Planning SC 2010 SC 2014 Comparison | SC 2010 | SC 2014 | Comparison | SC 2010 | SC 2014 | Comparison

AS it plans for the future, my 19% 27% 28% 25% 26% 20% 529 47% 529
2a) organization asks for my ideas.

I know the parts of my

organization's plans that will 10% 23% 13% 23% 17% 18% 64% 60% 68%
2b) |affect me and my work.

I know how to tell if we are

making progress on my work 8% 20% 17% 20% 23% 14% 68% 57% 70%
2c) group's part of the plan.




Employee Survey Comparison to 2002-2003 Board of Examiners Results

Disagree Neither Agree or Disagree Agree
Focus SC 2010 SC 2014 Comparison | SC 2010 SC 2014 | Comparison | SC 2010 SC 2014 | Comparison

30) ::Egtoo"t‘,’n\g’goar:'ey most important 1% 0% 2% 5% 2% 5% 93% 98% 93%
3b) 'Cszs)%grtsou‘:h with my 1% 2% 2% 6% 4% 9% 92% 94% 89%
30) :\]/geguj:%mvf;tte" me what they 5% 3% 5% 13% 9% 18% 81% 88% 77%

I ask if my customers are

satisfied or dissatisfied with my 10% 6% 11% 23% 24% 16% 66% 70% 74%
3d) Jwork.

| am allowed to make decisions

to solve problems for my 6% 7% 9% 11% 12% 8% 82% 81% 82%
3¢) |customers.

Disagree Neither Agree or Disagree Agree
Analysis SC 2010 SC 2014 Comparison | SC 2010 SC 2014 | Comparison | SC 2010 SC 2014 | Comparison

4a) ;Egm’;’ gg‘r']"qjowrgfkas“re the 1% 6% 8% 14% 11% 11% 84% 83% 80%

I know how to analyze (review)
4b) |the quality of my work to see if 2% 7% 7% 13% 12% 13% 84% 81% 80%

changes are needed.

| use these analyses for making o o 0 0 o 0 o o 0
4c) decisions about my work. 3% 5% 10% 11% 17% 16% 83% 78% 74%

I know how the measures | use
4d) g‘rgﬁl"z";’;ﬁ:"ts'gfetrgﬁ asures 206 13% 2204 28% 26% 16% 68% 61% 62%

of improvement.

| get all the important
4e) [linformation | need to do my 14% 17% 28% 22% 24% 22% 61% 59% 51%

work.

| get the information | need to
4f)  Jknow about how my 7% 17% 23% 23% 25% 21% 68% 58% 57%

organization is doing.




Employee Survey Comparison to 2002-2003 Board of Examiners Results

Disagree Neither Agree or Disagree Agree
Category 5: Human Resource Focus SC 2010 SC 2014 Comparison | SC 2010 | SC 2014 | Comparison | SC 2010 | SC 2014 | Comparison
5a) :n:gpoyeaffycvcgfkges that wil 5% 3% 4% 9% 7% 12% 82% 90% 83%
The people | work with 11% 6% 11% 10% 11% 15% 72% 83% 74%
5b) |cooperate and work as a team.
My boss encourages me to
evelop my Job sKills so | can (} () (} () 25% (} (i 67% (]
devel job skill | 10% 8% 13% 9% % 17% 75% % 70%
5c) |advance my career.
» [l am recognized for my work. 0 0 0 0 7% 0 b 47% 0
5d) | ized f k 15% 26% 12% 23% 27% 16% 58% % 73%
5e) I have a safe workplace. 1% 3% 3% 6% 3% 8% 89% 94% 89%
(i} (i (i (i 13% (i (i % (]
5 zﬂa%ebzzzjt”i;ny organization 7% 7% 12% 15% 3% 21% 74% 80% 68%
atement changed on survey to read: College employees are appropriately recognized as individuals for their contributions
*Stat t ch d on 2014 t d: Coll I iatel ized as individuals for thei tributi
Disagree Neither Agree or Disagree Agree
Category 6: Process Management SC 2010 SC 2014 Comparison | SC 2010 | SC 2014 | Comparison | SC 2010 | SC 2014 | Comparison
6a) Lgarsz;beveryth'“g  needto 15% 26% 23% 16% 14% 19% 66% 60% 59%
6b) ;Egtfi;'en;c:;?i?;f; rff;\t,sgrk 2% 10% 12% 23% 25% 19% 72% 65% 69%
6c) \é\(l)?nga(‘)’jr%\(l’g:( processes for 10% 12% 27% 28% 17% 21% 58% 71% 51%
6d) LP:;’:SEZ;'”O' over my work 9% 10% 12% 15% 12% 21% 73% 78% 67%




Employee Survey Comparison to 2002-2003 Board of Examiners Results

Disagree Neither Agree or Disagree Agree
Category 7: Business Results SC 2010 SC 2014 Comparison | SC 2010 | SC 2014 | Comparison | SC 2010 | SC 2014 | Comparison

7a) rl\:llz \(/:vli)s;tkomers are satisfied with 0% 0% 206 9% 16% 17% 86% 84% 81%
7b) Lfgng(t).\gnflgmg fnancially % 28% 13% 20% 25% 10% 68% 47% 7%
70) 2‘/2' dig:ggﬁgﬂ‘ uses my time 8% 129% 28% 24% 22% 16% 64% 66% 57%
7d) mitoégfmztﬁ?x;gf;fjgt:;'ggs 19% 26% 34% 33% 41% 31% 41% 33% 36%
7e) 2‘/2' dorré’;ur::t?éfg obeys laws 3% 2% 2% 9% 15% 4% 81% 83% 95%

My organization has high 5 5 0 0 o 0 0 0 0
7f) lstandards and ethics. 5% 5% 7% 16% 16% 11% 75% 79% 82%
79) mz Sggr;‘:]'iiitt';” helps me help 7% 2% 15% 32% 33% 19% 56% 65% 65%

| am satisfied with my job. 0% 6% 11% 11% 11% 21% 84% 83% 68%

7h)




